Nab Scar Uphill Race 2022

Tom Simpson
Ben Sharrock
Phil Rutter
James Harris
Paul Tierney
Tom Watt

Ben Abdelnoor
Matt Brindle
Lou Osborne
Jamie Luxmore
Matt Clarke

Jez Lefton
Steve Brown
Tom Valentine
Paul Knowles
Dan Bell

Rob Harper
Bryony Halcrow
Sabrina Verjee
Hanno Torn
Steve Freeman
Paul Simpson
Rachel Towe
Adrian Rawcliffe
Wayne Westerman
Sarah Stanik
Cath Musetti
Sophie Owen
John Gomersall

Anne Giles

14:22
14:54
15:33
15:41
16:02
16:27
16:50
17:06
17:33
17:42
17:44
17:45
17:47
18:20
18:35
18:39
18:46
19:16
20:11
20:24
20:25
20:58
21:16
21:18
21:57
22:34
23:01
23:10
24:11
24:16




